
47. Int. Kamener Volks- und Straßenlauf
KAMEN-METHLER » MITTWOCH, 1. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:01:562013MACKE, LinneaWK U61.(1804)1

00:01:58TV Germania Kaiserau2013HOKE, GretaWK U62.(1924)2

00:02:052013DRYGALA, LiaWK U63.(1802)3

00:02:062013LANDFESTER, EmmaWK U64.(1803)4

00:02:13TV Germania Kaiserau2014MENZEL, JuleWK U65.(1925)5

00:02:162015MCCOURT, AlexanderMK U61.(1920)6

00:02:16BV Teutonia 1920 Lanstrop2013MENGELKAMP, LinusMK U62.(1901)7

00:02:212013MATTHIENSEN, LennartMK U63.(1902)8

00:02:24TV Germania Kaiserau2013MORCH, LeneWK U66.(1794)9

00:02:26VfL Kamen2013FUNDER, NeleWK U67.(1922)10

00:02:292014KNAACK, AlessiaWK U68.(1796)11

00:02:332014HEIMERS, JosephineWK U69.(1798)12

00:02:342014STUHR, FabianMK U64.(1904)13

00:02:35TV Germania Kaiserau2013HESMER, MattiMK U65.(1602)14

00:02:36Lippe Runners Werne e.V.2014FÜHRER, MajaWK U610.(1908)15

00:02:362013ZORN, AnikaWK U611.(1921)16

00:02:39TG Heeren Werve2013WIECZOREK, LisaWK U612.(1906)17

00:02:432013SKIRDE, AmelieWK U613.(1909)18

00:02:482015WEIDNER, BodiMK U66.(1905)19

00:03:032015ZUMS, AlexanderMK U67.(1923)20

00:03:052014HERMANN, NiloMK U68.(1919)21

00:03:052014KAATZ, JohannaWK U614.(1918)22

00:03:052014KNÖPPER, JosephineWK U615.(1916)23

00:03:10TV Germania Kaiserau2014WENDEROTH, EnyaMK U69.(1917)24

00:03:14TV Germania Kaiserau2014RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MayaWK U616.(1903)25

00:03:482015EMDE, MoritzMK U610.(1611)26
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47. Int. Kamener Volks- und Straßenlauf
KAMEN-METHLER » MITTWOCH, 1. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:01:562013MACKE, LinneaWK U61.(1804)1

00:01:58TV Germania Kaiserau2013HOKE, GretaWK U62.(1924)2

00:02:052013DRYGALA, LiaWK U63.(1802)3

00:02:062013LANDFESTER, EmmaWK U64.(1803)4

00:02:13TV Germania Kaiserau2014MENZEL, JuleWK U65.(1925)5

00:02:24TV Germania Kaiserau2013MORCH, LeneWK U66.(1794)6

00:02:26VfL Kamen2013FUNDER, NeleWK U67.(1922)7

00:02:292014KNAACK, AlessiaWK U68.(1796)8

00:02:332014HEIMERS, JosephineWK U69.(1798)9

00:02:36Lippe Runners Werne e.V.2014FÜHRER, MajaWK U610.(1908)10

00:02:362013ZORN, AnikaWK U611.(1921)11

00:02:39TG Heeren Werve2013WIECZOREK, LisaWK U612.(1906)12

00:02:432013SKIRDE, AmelieWK U613.(1909)13

00:03:052014KAATZ, JohannaWK U614.(1918)14

00:03:052014KNÖPPER, JosephineWK U615.(1916)15

00:03:14TV Germania Kaiserau2014RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MayaWK U616.(1903)16
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47. Int. Kamener Volks- und Straßenlauf
KAMEN-METHLER » MITTWOCH, 1. MAI 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:02:162015MCCOURT, AlexanderMK U61.(1920)1

00:02:16BV Teutonia 1920 Lanstrop2013MENGELKAMP, LinusMK U62.(1901)2

00:02:212013MATTHIENSEN, LennartMK U63.(1902)3

00:02:342014STUHR, FabianMK U64.(1904)4

00:02:35TV Germania Kaiserau2013HESMER, MattiMK U65.(1602)5

00:02:482015WEIDNER, BodiMK U66.(1905)6

00:03:032015ZUMS, AlexanderMK U67.(1923)7

00:03:052014HERMANN, NiloMK U68.(1919)8

00:03:10TV Germania Kaiserau2014WENDEROTH, EnyaMK U69.(1917)9

00:03:482015EMDE, MoritzMK U610.(1611)10
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